
Roster for 2016/2017 Group Insurance & Benefits Committee

Chair June 2017 Porter, Stephen ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
5154280008
srporter@ncsu.edu

Past Chair June 2017 Levow, Carrie Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132991
carrie_levow@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Peretti, Steven Chemical & Biomolecular Engr
Chemical & Biomolecular Eng

Campus Box 7905
9195156397
peretti@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Brunet, James Public & International Affairs
Public & International Affair

Campus Box 8102
9195134331
jim_brunet@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Porter, Stephen ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
5154280008
srporter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Blessing, Laura NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133251
lkblessi@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Murty, Korukonda Nuclear Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195153657
murty@eos.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Zheng, Xiaoyong Agricultural and Resource Economics
Agri & Resource Economics

Campus Box 8109
9195154543
xzheng@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Pagach, Don Accounting-college Of Management
Accounting

Campus Box 8113
9195154447
don@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Judge, DeAnn Sociology & Anthropology
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195134629
ddjudge@ncsu.edu
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STFSEN June 2018 Sanders, Yolanda Management, Innovation & Entrepreneurship
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195156939
yolanda_sanders@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 Assfari, Mohammed Bldg Maint & Oper-CBC
Facilities-CVM

Campus Box 7544
miassfar@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 Levow, Carrie Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132991
carrie_levow@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 High, Matthew Centennial Campus Housekeeping
Facilities-Housekeeping

Campus Box 7538
9195159921
matthew_high@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Youngblood, Vickie Academic and Student Affairs-Vice Chancellor and Dean Office
Student Affairs

Campus Box 7301
9195152446
vytew@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2019 Girgis, George Univ Housing-West Campus
University Housing-West

Campus Box 7315
9195152591
gsgirgis@ncsu.edu

XO ARF No End Williams, Oliver Political Science
Political Sci & Public Admin

Campus Box 8102
owilliam@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Joe HR Benefits
Human Resources-Benefits

Campus Box 7215
9195154318
joe_williams@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Williams, Marie HR Administration
Human Resources-Administration

Campus Box 7210
mywillia@ncsu.edu

XONV No End McCabe Smith, Linda Office Inst Equity & Diversity
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
lmsmit20@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Norris, Steve CALS Personnel Services
CALS PERSONNEL OFFICE

Campus Box 7917
9195151383
steve_norris@ncsu.edu
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